
188
.76

101
.16

188
.76

100
.0

90.0

85.0

225.0

90.0

136.06

100.0

107.50

107.50

115.14

194.66

120.02

75.0

90.0

95.0

170.0

160.0

214.90

98.81

98.68

89.38

410+-

138.28

75.0

90.0

64.82

61.81

34.27
76.74

62.99

55.0

140.74
86.25

141.0

88.0

35.0

88.06

54.0
37.0

39.78
115.0

127.0103.9

55.0

66.7

100
.0

41.48

13
5.7

8

39
.0

89.1

33.0
130.0

130.0

91.0
93.0 93.0 93.0 60.0 33.7

137.4
132.0

110.34
39.59

180.0

7.0

73.75
34.25

90.0
75.0

75.0

31
8.0

14
9.0

91
.0

25
.0

21
9.2

3

10
6.7

75
.0

22
8.0

37.
50

12
5.0

75
.0

75
.0

10
6.7

3

75
.0

14
9.4

9
96.32

68
.50

10
.35

130.15

39
.67

JERDEN'S      
      

      
 LANE

TOWN   OF   ROCKPORT
SCHOOL   DEPARTMENT

LA
NE

'S 
     

     
     

     
     

     
     

   F
AR

M     
     

     
     

     
     

    W
AY

COUNTR
Y  

     
CLU

B     
   R

OAD

10' UTILITY EASEMENT BROOKS     
     

ROAD

AREN'S   ROAD

TH
OMAS     

    R
OAD

SOUTH

MARMION WAY

BRIARSTONE       
       

       
       

       
 ROAD

STREET

TOWN   OF   ROCKPORT
WARING   FIELD

ROCKPORT   GOLF   CLUB,   INC.

TOWN   OF   ROCKPORT

WO
OD

'S 
    

    
    

    
    

    
LA

NE

OAK'S   LANE

ST
RE

ET

SO
UT

H

WHALE
     

  C
OVE     

  LA
NE

DRIFTWOOD    ROAD

WHALE   C
OVE

ROADNORMANSTONE   DRIVE
SCOTT   DRIVE

NO
RM

AN
ST

ON
E  

 DR
IVE

EDEN          ROAD

MEADOW         ROAD

ROADWAY

LEE   WAY

RIGHT  OF  WAY

AU
TU

MN   L
AN

E

23-21

23-14

23-13

23-103

23-12

31-4

23-19

23-11

28-1

23-7

23-10

23-8

24-85

24-75

31-47

23-3

23-9

26-2

31-46

26-29

28-80

26-3

31-7

23-20

31-5D

31-84

23-15

31-85

31-48A

24-84

31-5

31-6

31-45

30-24

26-27

23-4A

31-4C

31-2

31-5A

31-18

31-6B

30-23

30-25

31-52

28-77

26-5

31-17

31-4A

31-1

31-8G

30-26

23-2
26-140

23-91A

26-6

26-4

23-6

26-139
26-13

26-7

31-61

23-101

31-45B

31-45A

26-26

31-60

31-48

31-53

31-47A

31-50

23-91

26-11A

23-90

23-4

31-21

23-89

31-50A

31-19

23-27J
23-88

31-20

31-62

31-60A

23-27E

23-27I
26-22

23-27N

23-25A

31-63

23-27F

31-59

23-5

31-16

31-48B

26-9723-27C

23-27A

23-25D 26-14

24-77

23-25K 26-1126-15

31-5K

26-8

24-68

23-25J 26-12B

31-54

31-8

30-23

23-

23-27H

26-97A

23-27B

23-27K

31-8F

31-22

23-25L

31-92

31-83

26-1623-25C 26-1

31-86

31-83

31-64

26-9823-105

35
30 ACRES

18
31.03 ACRES

30
10.64 ACRES

37
7.83 ACRES

25
6.37 ACRES

0

38
4.4 ACRES

23B
4.3 ACRES

32E
3.85 ACRES

29
3.68 ACRES

24
2.89 ACRES

10C
1.66 ACRES

23
42300

26
2.21 ACRES

32
26920

32A
38936

12
32145

22A
32155

27
1.56 ACRES

34H
20616

21
29300

34A
27000

16B
27624

19
24950

27F
20708

10
1.0 ACRES

22
22978

10B
1.03 ACRES

11
22386

33
1.25 ACRES 10A

1.02 ACRES

17
1.01 ACRES

15A
22742

15B
22262

16
20467

7A
21600

9
21266

27E
17950

27H
24500

15
20256

16A
20089

28
2019628C

20050

8
19523

3
18851

27G
22000

27D
15480

6
14201

27J
16000

34
13460

27M
13917

28B
12100

32C
13460

32B
13460

27P
12090

2
12825

27N
12090

34G
20159

4
9375

27R
12090

34C
11585

27B
12300

19A
12417

20
9000

27S
12000

27A
12100

31
11557

27L
12000

27C
12000

27K
12150

1
11275

5A
10665

13
10330

14
7590

5
6855

36A
6200

12A
6970

23A
1110

100 0 100 20050
Feet

SCALE 1" = 100' MAP  27TOWN OF ROCKPORTMAPS PREPARED BY JEFF AMERO - CAPE ANN MAPPING

DISCLAIMER:
All Real Property shown on this map was compiled from existing 
Assessor's maps dated 1956 to 2008 and maintained by the Town of
Rockport Assessor's Office. Subsequent maintenance has been
completed using the Town of Rockport Geographic Information System
(GIS). Parcels have not been created from survey, and this map is
suitable for assessing purposes only.
The Town of Rockport assumes no legal responsibility for the
information shown on this map,


